Automatic Transfer
Switching Equipment
Series HYT3-125~630 Series Automatic Transfer
Switching Equipment
Functions and Characteristics
10/ Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment
This transfer switch is suitable for the dual power supply system with AC 50 Hz, rated working voltage of
400 V (Level 3, 4) or below and rated current of 10 A to 630 A. It can simultaneously detect the two power

Order unit  Order quantity  Order date
Model Breaking capacity Number of poles Controller code Circuit breaker tripping
type code Optional function code Rated working
current Notes
□HYT3-125
□C
□S
□H
□3P
□4P
□B (Standard
type)
□C (Intelligent
type)
□Distribution type
□D Protection generator
type
□F Generator start/stop
□T Communication
function
□G Controller & display
panel split type
□10 A □16 A
□20 A □25 A
□30 A □32 A
□40 A □50 A
□60 A □63 A
□70 A □75 A
□80 A □100 A
□125 A
□HYT3-160
□16 A □20 A
□25 A □30 A
□32 A □40 A
□50 A □60 A
□63 A □65 A
□70 A □75 A
□80 A □90 A
□100 A □110 A
□125 A □140 A
□150 A □160 A
□HYT3-250
□HYT3-320
□100 A □125 A
□140 A □150 A
□160 A □170 A
□175 A □180 A
□200 A □225 A
□250 A
□HYT3-320
□270 A □280 A
□300 A □315 A
□320 A
□HYT3-400
□HYT3-630
□250 A □280 A
□300 A □315 A
□320 A □350 A
□380 A □400 A
□HYT3-630
□450 A □500 A
□550 A □600 A
□630 A
Example
HYT3-125S/4 C F 32 A represents a 4-pole automatic transfer switching equipment with S-type circuit breaker breaking capacity, distribution